4.09 EN
1.08 EN
1.09 EN
1.09 EN
1.14 EN
1.14 EN
1.14 EN
1.15 EN
4.09 EN
4.09 EN
4.09 EN

dzien tygodigodziny

2025-10-29 $roda

2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek
2025-10-30 czwartek

10.00 - 12.00
14.00 - 16.00
12.00 - 14.00
14.00 - 16.00
14.00 - 16.00
16.00 — 18.00
18.00 — 20.00
14.00 - 16.00
08.00 — 10.00
12.00 - 14.00
14.00 - 16.00

stopien naukowy
dr hab. inz. prof. Psk.
mgr inz.

mgr inz.

dr inz.

dr inz.

dr inz.

mgr inz.

dr inz.

dr

dr inz.

dr inz.

Imie i Nazwisko
Maciej Wiodarczyk
Marcin Bonar

Jakub Kotwica
Arkadiusz Chrobot
Jakub Piekoszewski
Joanna Rudawska
Michat Wéjcik
Katarzyna Rutczynska-Wdowiak, Aleksandra Sikora
Anna Pawinska
Marcin Pawlak
Adam Gluszek
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